CRESS]

SINCE 1946

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (¢

Manufacturer:

CRESSI SUB SpA

Via G.Adamoli, 501
16165 Genova
Italy
Tel: +39010830791
Web:www.cressi.com
Mail: info@cressi.com

Declares under its sole responsibility that the following PPE cat. | described hereinafter:

Type: Sun Glasses
Ref. BLAZE

PRODUCT

BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL SMOKE
BLAZE BLUE CRYSTAL BLUE

BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL ORANGE
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL BLUE
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL GREEN
BLAZE WHITE MATT CRYSTAL BLUE

is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425.

CODE
XDB100311
XDB100310
XDB100312
XDB100313
XDB100314
XDB100315
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The compliance with safety requirements (annex Il) of the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 has been made taking as reference the following
applicable standard(s) :

EN ISO 12312-1:2013/A1:2015

EN ISO 12311:2013

Done at Genova on Nov.18, 2020

CRESSI/

SINCE 1946

pag.2



