

## EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY CE

Manufacturer:

## **CRESSI SUB SpA**

Via G.Adamoli, 501 16165 Genova Italy Tel: +39010830791 Web:www.cressi.com Mail: info@cressi.com

Declares under its sole responsibility that the following PPE cat. I described hereinafter:

Type: Sun Glasses Ref. BLAZE



PRODUCT	CODE
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL SMOKE	XDB100311
BLAZE BLUE CRYSTAL BLUE	XDB100310
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL ORANGE	XDB100312
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL BLUE	XDB100313
BLAZE BLACK MATT CRYSTAL GREEN	XDB100314
BLAZE WHITE MATT CRYSTAL BLUE	XDB100315

The compliance with safety requirements (annex II) of the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 has been made taking as reference the following applicable standard(s):

EN ISO 12312-1:2013/A1:2015

EN ISO 12311:2013

Done at Genova on Nov.18, 2020



